

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development

ALCOHOL AND MARIJUANA CONTROL OFFICE

550 West 7th Ave, Suite 1600 Anchorage, AK 99501 Main: 907.269.0350

MEMORANDUM

TO: Robert Klein, Chair, and

DATE: July 11, 2017

Members of the Board

Director, ABC Board

FROM: Erika McConnell

RE:

Jimmy Sushi Restaurant #5370

Restaurant or Eating Place

Renewal applications were due on January 1, 2017, in accordance with AS 04.11.270(b)(2). AS 04.11.540 states that if a complete application for renewal has not been filed by February 28 [2017], the license expires on midnight of February 28.

The AMCO office received a complete renewal application for this restaurant or eating place license on April 11, 2017. The licensee is seeking reinstatement and renewal.

Recommendation: Evaluate the request for reinstatement and renewal pursuant to 3

AAC 304.160(e) and (f).



Jimmy Restaurant Inc. Dba Jimmy Sushi 11401 Old Glenn Highway Ste. 103 Eagle River, AK 99577

April 10, 2017

Alaska Department of Commerce, Community and Economic Development Alcohol & Marijuana Control Office 5500 West 7th Avenue, Suite 1600 Anchorage, AK 99501

RE: Restaurant and Eating Place License # 5370

Dear Sir/Madam,

Due to our oversight and the delay reading of my email (inbox), our Restaurant/Earing Place license expired.

We have submitted our renewal application and paid the necessary fees. We would like to request to reinstate the license.

Thank you for handling this matter and sorry for the inconvenience we caused for your department due to our oversight and the rare usage of my email.

04/11/17

Sincerely,

Jimmy Zhou,

President

https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/amco

Anchorage, AK 99501 alcohol licensing@alaska.gov

Phone: 907.269.0350



Alaska Alcoholic Beverage Control Board **Renewal License Application**

Form AB-17a: Restaurant / Eating Place

What is this form?

ALCOHOL MARIJUANA CONTROL OFFICE STATE OF ALASKA

This renewal license application form is required for all individuals or entities seeking to apply for renewal of an existing restaurant / eating place license that will expire on December 31, 2016. All fields of this form must be complete and correct, or the application will be returned to you in the manner in which it was received, per AS 04.11.270 and 3 AAC 304.105. The Community Council field only needs to be verified/completed by licensees whose establishments are located within the Municipality of Anchorage or outside of city limits within the Matanuska-Susitna Borough.

This form must be completed correctly and submitted to the Alcohol & Marijuana Control Office (AMCO)'s main office, along with all other required documents and fees, before any renewal license application will be considered complete.

Licensee:	Jimmy Restaurant, Inc. License #: 5370				5370	
License Type:	Restaurant/Eating Place Sta			Statute:	1	AS 04.11.100
Doing Business As:	Jimmy Sushi Restaurant					
Premises Address:	11401 Old Glenn Highway #103					
Local Governing Body:	Municipality of Anchorage		***************************************			***************************************
Community Council:	Taku/Campbell					
Mailing Address:	1869 S. Heather 1	Meador	us Loop	115-260		
City						
City:	Anchorage	State:	AK	Z	IP:	99507
			f contact regard			
	nsee who will be designated as the pri			ing this applica	ation a	nd the license.
nter information for the licer	nsee who will be designated as the pri	imary point o	17.			nd the license.
nter information for the licer Designated Licensee:	nsee who will be designated as the pri	imary point o	Phone:	ing this applica	ation a	nd the license.
Designated Licensee: Contact Phone: Contact Email:	Jimmy Sushi (a ya	imary point o	Phone:	ing this applica	ation a	nd the license.
nter information for the licer Designated Licensee: Contact Phone:	nsee who will be designated as the principle of the princ	Business	Phone:	ing this application	ation a	nd the license.



[Form AB-17a] (rev 10/25/2016) ECEIVED

ALCOHOL MARIJUANA CONTROL

Alaska Alcoholic Beverage Control Board Renewal License Application

Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office 550 W 7th Avenue, Suite 1600 Anchorage, AK 99501

alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/amco

Phone: 907.269.0350

Page 2 of 5

Section 2 - Sole Proprietor Ownership Information

Form AB-17a: Restaurant / Eating Place

This section must be completed in more space is needed, ple					to Section	1 3.	
The following information m	nust be completed	for each licensee ar	nd each affiliate	e (spouse).			
This individual is an:	applicant	affiliate					
Name:	itmmy						
Address:	/						
City:			State:		ZIP:		
Email:							
Contact Phone:							
	applicant [affiliate					
Name:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				****
Address:							
City:			State:		ZIP:		
Email:							
Contact Phone:							
This subsection must be con standing with the Alaska Div	npleted by any lice		oration or LLC.	Corporations and LLCs ar			
Alaska DOC Entity #:	10	2015105					
Alaska Division of Corporation	ons:					Yes	No
Is your entity in good standing with the Alaska Division of Corporations?							

MAR 0 1 7017



Alaska Alcoholic Beverage Control Board

Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office 550 W 7th Avenue, Suite 1600 Anchorage, AK 99501

alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/amco

Phone: 907.269.0350

Renewal License Application

Form AB-17a: Restaurant / Eating Place

This subsection must be completed by any <u>entity</u>, including a corporation, limited liability company (LLC), partnership, or limited partnership, that is applying for renewal. If more space is needed, please attach additional completed copies of this page.

- If the applicant is a <u>corporation</u>, the following information must be completed for each <u>stockholder who owns 10% or more</u> of the stock in the corporation, and for each <u>president</u>, <u>vice-president</u>, <u>secretary</u>, and <u>managing officer</u>.
- If the applicant is a <u>limited liability organization</u>, the following information must be completed for each *member with an ownership interest of 10% or more*, and for each *manager*.
- If the applicant is a <u>partnership</u>, including a <u>limited partnership</u>, the following information must be completed for each <u>partner</u> with an interest of 10% or more, and for each <u>general partner</u>.

Entity Official:	Jimmy Zhou			1000000	
Title(s):	President	Phone:	907-887-6697	% Own	ed: 100%
Address:	/	d.			
City:	Eagle River	State:	AK	ZIP:	99577
Entity Official:					
Title(s):		Phone:		% Own	ed:
Address:			_		
City:		State:		ZIP:	
168					
Entity Official:					
Title(s):		Phone:		% Own	ed:
Address:					
City:		State:		ZIP:	
		1,000			and a second
Entity Official:			T		
Title(s):		Phone:		% Own	ed:
Address:			2000		
City:		State:		ZIP:	
5 46000 0000			107,950,850,00		
Entity Official:				244 240 24	
Title(s):		Phone:		% Own	ed:
Address:					
City:		State:		ZIP:	

MAR 0 1 2017



Alaska Alcoholic Beverage Control Board Renewal License Application

550 W 7th Avenue, Suite 1600 Anchorage, AK 99501 alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov

https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/amco

Phone: 907.269.0350

Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office

Section 4 - Authorization

Form AB-17a: Restaurant / Eating Place

Yes	No
	X
>	< v
1 2 34	17.
Yes	No
	X



Alaska Alcoholic Beverage Control Board

Renewal License Application

Form AB-17a: Restaurant / Eating Place

Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office 550 W 7th Avenue, Suite 1600 Anchorage, AK 99501

alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/amco

Phone: 907.269.0350

Section 7 - Certifications

Read each line below	v, and then sign your i	nitials in the box to tl	ne right of each statem	ent:	Initials
[발생] [[발생 [발생] [[발생 [[발생] [[발생 [[생] [[생]	나가 많은 아이들이 아니는 아이들이 되었다면 아이들이 아니는 그들은 사람들이 되었다.			listed on this applicatio re listed with the Alaska	
				false statement on this or revocation of any lice	
I certify that in accor in the licensed busin		50, no one other than	the licensee(s) has a di	irect or indirect financia	al interest
and I have not chang		or the ownership (inc		a of the licensed premi holders) from what is co	
			particular license type Alcoholic Beverage Co	, and that this license h ntrol Board.	as not been 32
I certify that the gros calendar years 2015		of food at the restaura	ant equal at least 50% o	of the total gross receip	its for J2
3 AAC 304, and that provide all informati	this application, include on required by the Alcore given to me by AMCO	ing all accompanying soholic Beverage Control staff will result in the control of	schedules and stateme of Board in support of the is application being retreated Signature Notery addiction and for	y commission expires:	d complete. I agree to derstand that failure to lete. Chacc CHEKA
License Fee:	\$ 600.00	Filing Fee:	\$ 200.00	TOTAL:	\$ 800.00
	0.00 – if received or	postmarked after 0	1/03/2017:		
Miscellaneous F	ees:			- W. D W. B	

GRAND TOTAL (if different than TOTAL):